
TCS-52

TCS201 □
TCS202 □
TCS203 □
TCS204 □
TCS205 □

TCS102 □
TCS101 □
TCS103 □
TCS104 □

TCS801 □
TCS802 □
TCS803 □
TCS804 □
TCS805 □
TCS806 □
TCS807 □
TCS808 □
TCS809 □

TCS401 □
TCS402 □
TCS403 □

Recaro "Mobility" power seat with R-net control 1 084,45 € 1 144,09 €

Price without VAT

Side clothes protection (pair)

15 525,00 €

◊

591,46 €

14 715,64 €

◊

1 990,94 €

211,60 €

Colors

163,51 €

◊

●

172,50 €

Purple

White

Green

Yellow

◊

Power leg rests

Seat accessories

163,51 € 172,50 €

Basic Blue

Basic Red

Pink

Light Blue

Black

Upper Body Support (pair)

Safety Belt

Recaro "Specialist" seat

Cosy seat with flex seat back

Power adjustment seat

560,63 €

315,10 €

32,71 €

332,43 €

34,50 €

172,50 €

Ref

1 436,35 €

◊

1 079,15 €

155,25 €

Cosy seat with powered Flex seat back 1 887,15 €

Flex Headrest

163,51 €

Support-cafl (pair) for standard leg rests

VAT included in 

price

1 515,35 €

◊

1 138,50 €

163,51 €

163,51 €

Description

Leg rests

Standard manual adjustment

163,79 €

172,50 €

172,50 €

●

163,51 €

163,51 €

163,51 €

172,50 €

172,50 €

172,50 €

223,24 €

TopChair-S

Standard Seat

The Stair-Climbing Wheelchair 

TOPCHAIR-S 
2012/2013 Public Price List  

Customer name :    □ Order 

             □ Quotation 

 

Wheelchair guarantee 

2 years 

 

Batteries, wheels, & 

Caterpillar guarantee 

12 months 

 

The wheelchair for any person with limited mobility 

 
The only powered wheelchair in the World capable of going up and 
down stairs and sidewalks 
 
• It offers to people with limited mobility : 
 

- The Autonomy: to be able to move without assistance 
 
- The Accessibility: go up and down straight stairs and sidewalks 
 

- The Mobility: at home, at work and in town 
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TCS301 □
TCS302 □

TCS330 □
TCS331 □
TCS332 □

TCS314 □
TCS315 □
TCS316 □
TCS317 □
TCS318 □
TCS319 □
TCS320 □
TCS321 □
TCS322 □

TCS601 ×
TCS602 ×
TCS604 ×

TCS702 ×
TCS703 □ Filled front tires (pair)

TCS704 □

TCS705 ×
TCS705 □

TCS501 ×
TCS502 ×
TCS503 □
TCS504 □
TCS505 □

◊ Standard

● Optional, at no extra cost

PRICES VALID UNTIL DECEMBER 31, 2013

274,60 € 289,70 €

Lighting kit with Leds for road use

Standard rearview mirror

●

38,16 €

Price without VAT
VAT included in 

price

Standard wide adjustable

Trough type (pair)

◊

◊◊

Caterpillar

Standard (pair) ◊

43,60 €

◊ ◊

552,00 €

Battery charger

Extra set (pair) 597,28 €

Foldable ramp (length 1m50 - 11kg) 523,22 €

Accessories

425,50 €

◊

46,00 €

403,32 €

◊ ◊

◊

152,61 €Filled rear tires (pair)

Wheel motors (pair) ◊

◊

◊

161,00 €

◊

◊

566,15 €

●

60mm joystick 40,26 €

40,26 €

Additional rearview mirror

80 mm joystick

Mushroom joystick

40,26 €Chim joystick 38,16 €

Tires

◊Caterpillar motors (pair)

◊

40,26 €

◊

Gel batteries (pair)

◊

38,16 €

866,58 €

Standard joystick

Soft Ball joystick

32 mm Ball joystick

38 mm Ball joystick

38,16 €

38,16 €

38,16 €

38,16 €

38,16 €

◊

Controls

Joystick ptions

Right mounted control standard

Ref Description

Arm rests

◊

821,40 €

Mechanical

◊

Standard rear tires (pair)

40,26 €

40,26 €

40,26 €

40,26 €

Dual control (user+tiers person)

T-Bar joystick

Left mounted control standard

 

Please send your order to the following address : 

 

TopChair, 2 allée de Longueterre 31850 Toulouse-Montrabe, France 

  

Or by email to : info@topchair.net  

 

For any other information, please contact us at +33 (0)9 61 22 72 02  
 

Payment : 100% by wire transfer in Euros 

 

Bank : BNP Paribas BALMA ain account TopChair 

 

IBAN : FR76 3000 4008 5400 0100 6140 987 

 

SWIFT : BNPAFRPPTLS 

I agree to the terms of this quotation 

 

Date : 

 

Signature 
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